
PANGUITCH SENIOR CENTER
NOVEMBER 2025 MENU

Tues. Nov 4 Wed. Nov 5 Thurs. Nov. 6
Chicken Fried chicken Scalloped Potatoes Cheeseburger
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy w/ diced Ham Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions
Corn Peas & Carrots Mixed Vegetables
Salad Bar/White Roll Salad Bar/Garlic bread Macaroni Salad
Fruit Peaches Tropical Fruit
Pumpkin Cake Bar Cookie Chocolate Cake

Tues. Nov. 11 Wed. Nov. 12 Thurs. Nov. 13
Swedish Meatballs Beef Enchiladas Chicken Broccoli Cassarole
w/ Noodles Rice and Beans w/ Stuffing
Peas Corn Green Beans
Jello Salad Salad Bar Salad Bar Buiscut
Pineapple Peaches Applesauce
Chocolate Chip Cookie Cinnamon Rolls Fruit Cobbler

Tues. Nov. 18 Wed. Nov. 19 Thurs. Nov. 20
Chicken Fettuccine Patty Melt Turkey w/Stuffing
w/ Alfredo Sauce on Rye Bread  & Gravy
Italian Vegetables Broccoli Mixed Vegetables
Salad bar/bread stick Macaroni Salad Salad Bar White Roll
Fruit cocktail Pears Cranberry Sauce
Stawberry Cake Magic Bars Pie
Tues. Nov. 25 Wed. Nov. 26 Thurs. Nov. 27

Closed for the Holiday

Please call for Reservations 676-2281
60 & over $4.00 under 60 $10.00 All meals include bread & milk
Menus subject to change without notice

Menus subject to change without notice
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